Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband Kreis Freudenstadt

Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2024
Teilnehmer mit abgemeldeten Starts

Albrecht, Leander SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt 1967 254 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
Bayreuther, Falk SV Mitteltal 1980 307 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
Beck, Annika SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof 2004 374 LG Abgemeldet
Bosch, Robin ASC Freudenstadt 1996 398 LG Abgemeldet
285 KK100M  Abgemeldet

Braun, Stefan SV Mitteltal 1973 329 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
Burkhardt, Rudolf SV Obertal 1952 206 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
Ehinger, Claus SV Bésingen 1959 337 LG Abgemeldet
Finkbeiner, David SV Mitteltal 1998 153 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
Fischer, Daniel SV Tumlingen 1996 379 LG Abgemeldet
Fischer, Niklas SV Tumlingen 2011 140 LG Abgemeldet
Fischer, Uwe SV Tumlingen 1977 393 LG Abgemeldet
265 KK 100M Abgemeldet

271 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

Frey, Thomas SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof 1962 271 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
255 KK SP. Abgemeldet

Gaiser, Jens SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof 1979 361 LG Abgemeldet
Gaiser, Toni SV Mitteltal 1980 323 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
Geppert, Eugen SAbt Durrweiler 1942 0 STEGEW  Abgemeldet
0 LUPI Abgemeldet

0 FREIEP Abgemeldet

227 KK SP. Abgemeldet

317 .357 MAG Abgemeldet

85 PERKREV Abgemeldet

119 PERKPIST Abgemeldet

0 LPAUF Abgemeldet

Glembotzki, Jochen SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt 1966 310 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
Grosek, Christian SV Obertal 1980 259 KK 100M Abgemeldet
Hegewald, Laura SV Waldachtal-Lutzenhardt 1997 203 UHRGKS50M Abgemeldet
Heinzelmann, Egon SV Dietersweiler 1959 369 LG Abgemeldet
Heinzelmann, Marvin SV Dietersweiler 1993 387 LG Abgemeldet
Heinzelmann, Robin SV Dietersweiler 1990 371 LG Abgemeldet
Hoffmann, Carina SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof 1981 368 LG Abgemeldet
Huf3, Til SV Obertal 2009 326 LG Abgemeldet
Karel, Michael SV Mitteltal 1966 182 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
KeRler, Mario SAbt Durrweiler 1995 293 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
Klumpp, Achim SV Mitteltal 1973 0 SLGK Abgemeldet
307 UHRGK50M Abgemeldet

Klumpp, Jochen SV Mitteltal 1978 0 ORDG AUF Abgemeldet
213 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

Krensel, Thomas SAbt Durrweiler 1984 366 .357 MAG Abgemeldet
Liedtke, Michael SV Tumlingen 1988 366 LG Abgemeldet
268 KK 100M  Abgemeldet

236 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

Lutz, Achim SV Obertal 1963 365 LG Abgemeldet
Martini, Luc SV Tumlingen 2012 120 LG Abgemeldet
Mauf, Thore SV Tumlingen 2010 94 LG Abgemeldet
Mutz, Maximilian SV Dietersweiler 1988 383 LG Abgemeldet
248 KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

Mutz, Nicolina SV Dietersweiler 1991 378 LG Abgemeldet
Ottusch, Frank SV Tumlingen 1977 271 KK SP. Abgemeldet
0 LUPI Abgemeldet
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Ottusch, Peter
Raasch, Rudiger
Schmelzle, Susanne
Schmid, Claus
Schmid, Thomas
Schmidt, Alexander
Schmidt, Oliver
Schwab, Tobias
Schweizer, Sandra

Stoll, Jochen

Stoll, Stefan

Tarcan, Levin Benjamin
Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Vieth, Jonas

Waldenberg, Ivo
Weber, Reiner
Weimann, Bernhard

Wourster, Felix

SV Tumlingen

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
SV Mitteltal

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
SV Mitteltal

SV Tumlingen

SAbt Durrweiler

SAbt Glatten

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof

SV Obertal
SV Obertal
SV Dietersweiler

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
SV Mitteltal
SAbt Durrweiler

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

1966
1973
1980
1970
1964
1971
2011
1981
1993

1994

1996

2010
1978
1997

1956
1949
1959

1994

258
319
171
306
311
333
136
275
399
276
386

283
275
359
380
335
181
257
382
253
348
314
306
278
376

KK SP. Abgemeldet
UHRGKS50M Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
UHRGK50M Abgemeldet

LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
LG MIX Abgemeldet
KK 100M Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
KK 3X20 Abgemeldet

UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
UHRGK50M Abgemeldet
357 MAG  Abgemeldet
.45 ACP Abgemeldet
LG Abgemeldet
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